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Compulsory |SSK1

YES
YES
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NO
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NO
YES
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NO

Compulsory |SSK1

YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES

Level 4

Title

Introduction to the Bible

Brief Introduction to Christian Doctrine
Brief Introduction to Church History

Integrative Learning for Collaborative Practice A

Mission and Evangelism

Introducing Theological Reflection

Foundations for Reflective Practice in Context (Long)

Growing Together in Christ: Worship and Spirituality

Introduction to Black Theology

Level 5

Title

New Testament Text Study in Context
Introduction to Christian Ethics

Christianity and Inter Faith Engagement

Integrative Learning for Collaborative Practice A

Preparing for Denominational Ministry

Christian Theology, Ritual and Pastoral Care

Code

TMM1031

TMM1107

TMM1147

TMM1277

TMM1361

TMM1437

TMM1451

TMM1551

TMM1657

Code

TMM2077

TMM2167

TMM2257

TMM2277

TMM2331

TMM2501

¢ Which learning outcomes these modules meet will depend on the focus chosen for the project
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Level 4

Title

Introduction to the Bible

Brief Introduction to Christian Doctrine
Brief Introduction to Church History

Mission and Evangelism

Foundations for Reflective Practice in Context (Long)

Growing Together in Christ: Worship and Spirituality

Level 5

Title

New Testament Text Study in Context
Old Testament Text Study in Context

Introduction to Christian Ethics

Integrative Learning for Collaborative Practice A

Preparing for Denominational Ministry

Christian Theology, Ritual and Pastoral Care
Reflective Practice in Context (Short)

Code

TMM1031

TMM1107

T™MM1147

TMM1361

TMM1451

TMM1551

Code

TMM2077

TMM2087

TMM2167

TMM2277

TMM2331

TMM2501

TMM2527

4 Which learning outcomes these modules meet will depend on the focus chosen for the project
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